## vw.ecourtsindia.com

## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).1393-1402/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3243/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3247/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3250/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3852/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3853/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3859/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 3863/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 4183/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 4187/2019 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

HAKAM SINGH SINCE DECEASED THR. LRS ETC.

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R.)

Date: 08-02-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

ITEM NO.16

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.S. Punia, Sr. Adv. Mr. Tushar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Issue notice limited to the acquisition by notification dated 02.06.1999.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER