SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos. 10870-10872/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 1079/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 902/2019 27-05-2020 in RFA No. 712/2020 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

MAJOR SINGH Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date: 19-09-2022 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DINESH MAHESHWARI HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Sharma, AOR

Ms. Aditi Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Saurav Arora, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Prateek Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.

Mr. SeetaRam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Ram Niwas Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue Notice.

Connect with Special Leave Petition (Civil) No. 1393-1402 of 2021.

(NEETA SAPRA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RANJANA SHAILEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)